Feet
Removable feet.
With patented locking
system.
Flange
Fully modular to IEC and
Compact integrated
motor.

Brida en salida
Without flange / Senza flangia
CODIFICA / HOW TO ORDER / TYPENBEZEICHNUNGEN / CODIFICACIÓN
Standard Flange
Flangia Standard
Type R / Tipo R
ø28
ø28
B3/B5
402A  403A
ø200
ø140
ø160
ø1201
2
3
4
5 ø250
9550
Rotation / rotazione / drehung / rotaction
Linear movement / traslazione / linearbewegung / translacion
Lifting / sollevamento /hubantriebe / elevactión
P [KW] =
M [Nm]    n [rpm]
1000
P [KW] =
M [Kg]    g [9.81]    v [m / s]
1000
P [KW] =
F [N]    v [m / s]
FR
fk
M
— If your application requires higher radial loads, contact our technical office. Higher load may be possible.
— Nel caso la vostra applicazione richieda carichi radiali superiori consultare il nostro ufficio tecnico, valori maggiori possono essere accettati.
— Wenn Ihre Anwendung höhere Radialbelastungen erfordert, so wenden Sie sich bitte an unser technischen Büro.
— En el caso en que una aplicación exija una carga radial superior a la especificada en el catálogo, consultar a nuestra oficinas técnica.
POTENZA RICHIESTA / REQUIRED POWER / ERFORDERLICHE LEISTUNG / POTENCIA NECESARIA
Coefficiente di trasformazione / Factor / Faktor / Coefficiente de transmisión
Momento torcente / Output torque / Abtriebsdrehmoment / Par torsion
Diametro primitivo / Diam. of driving element / Durchmesser der Abtriebseinheit / Diámetro primitivo
1.15 Ingranaggi / Gearwheels / Zahnrad / Engranaje
1.25 Catena / Chain sprochets / Antriebskette / Cadena
1.75 Cinghia Trapezoidale / Narrow v-belt pulley / Keilriemen / Correa trapezoidal
2.50 Cinghia piatta / Flat-belt pulley / Flachzahnriem. / Correa plana
6-3
FR
- Radial load generated by external transmissions keyed onto input and/or output shafts.
- Forza radiale generata da organi di trasmissione calettati sugli alberi di ingresso e/o uscita.
- Belastungen der Antriebs- bzw. Abtriebswellen durch von aussen eingebrachte Radiallasten.
- Cargas radiales, generada por transmisiones externas, aplicadas sobre los ejes de entrada y/o salida
d [mm]
fK
M     2000[Nm]
F  [N] =R
n [rpm]
M [lb in] =
63030    P[HP]
TORQUE   / COPPIA / DREHMOMENT / PAR
n [rpm]
M [Nm] =
9550    P[KW]
d [in]
fK
M     8.9[lb in]
F  [N] =R
d
RADIAL LOADS / RADIALE - UND AXIALLASTEN / CARGA RADIAL Y AXIAL CARICHI RADIALI /
FORMULE UTILI / USEFUL FORMULAS / NÜTZLICHE FORMELIN / FÓRMULAS ÚTILES
150Nm
Coaxial - Gear